

SPARKS MARINA LAKE LEVEL CONTROL PIPELINE BID TABULATIONS

BID # 20/21-019 / PWP #WA-2021-275

Bid Date 5/20/21 - 2 PM

Bid Item #	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Engineers Estimate		Aspen Developers		Rapid Construction		Farr Construction		A&K Earthmovers		G&B Construction	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 33,530.00	\$ 33,530.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 34,500.00	\$ 34,500.00	\$ 22,195.00	\$ 22,195.00	\$ 30,740.00	\$ 30,740.00
2	Pedestrian control	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 5,140.00	\$ 5,140.00	\$ 23,120.00	\$ 23,120.00	\$ 12,963.00	\$ 12,963.00
3	Remove existing welded steel pipe, pipe appurtenances, miscellaneous concrete blob and dispose	LF	2,000	\$ 85.00	\$ 170,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 31.67	\$ 63,340.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 94,000.00
4	Remove existing trees and dispose	EA	34	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 40,800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 22,950.00	\$ 590.00	\$ 20,060.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 11,900.00	\$ 369.00	\$ 12,546.00
5	Remove and replace concrete headwall and 8" pipe	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 12,285.00	\$ 12,285.00
6	Install 14" PC 350 ductile iron pipe and appurtenances	LF	20	\$ 175.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 9,000.00
7	Install 16" PC 350 ductile iron pipe and appurtenances	LF	153	\$ 195.00	\$ 29,835.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 49,725.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 45,900.00	\$ 372.00	\$ 56,916.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 56,610.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 55,080.00
8	Install 16" DR25 CL 165 PVC pipe and appurtenances	LF	1,805	\$ 195.00	\$ 351,975.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 288,800.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 252,700.00	\$ 164.50	\$ 296,922.50	\$ 199.00	\$ 359,195.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 379,050.00
9	Remove rockery wall	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 63,750.00	\$ 63,750.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 49,275.00	\$ 49,275.00
10	Install segmental wall	LF	1,024	\$ 90.00	\$ 92,160.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 168,960.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 235,520.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 220,160.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 276,480.00	\$ 226.00	\$ 231,424.00
11	Install concrete pad and install City provided bench and trash can	LS	1	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,348.00	\$ 7,348.00	\$ 10,050.00	\$ 10,050.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 7,952.00	\$ 7,952.00
12	Force account	LS	1	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00
				Total	\$ 815,270.00	Total	\$ 719,915.00	Total	\$ 814,418.00	Total	\$ 873,438.50	Total	\$ 960,000.00	Total	\$ 969,315.00